 Type designation
 VTD6CP10.EN002
WIMO 6CP10 ORDERING CODE
WIMO 6CP10  - 1 C 7 A A 1
Nominal current [A]
1  = 1A
Nominal Voltage [V]
C  = 100.. 240
Frequency [Hz]
7  = 50/60Hz
Supply Voltage [V]
A  = 100.. 240Vac/dc
Optional Hardware
A  = None
Optional software
1  = None
Accessories :
Order Code Explanation Note
2102-sensor Earth-fault current sensor Cabletroll
WIMOTEMP Pt100 Pt100 sensor Cable length 5m
20-0604-000 sensor Short-circuit sensor Horstman
VEA 3 CGi External Ethernet Interface Module VAMP Ltd
VSE001 Fiber optic Interface Module VAMP Ltd
VSE004 RS485 Interface Module, Ext I/O interface VAMP Ltd
VSE005-1 Ethernet, RS485 Interface Module for VAMP 40, 96 and 100 series VAMP Ltd
VX003-3 Programming Cable (VAMPSet, VEA 3 CG+200serie) Cable length 3m
VX030-3 Interface cable to VEA 3 CG (Ethernet module) Cable length 3m
VX032-3 Back panel programming cable Cable length 3m